Interdisciplinary Winterschool 2008 on "The Future of Energy Systems in Austria and the Czech Republic"

Sunday, Feb. 10""2008

Arrival in Graz

19:00

Dinner for Czech participants at Bierbaron

Monday, Feb. 11t 2008

08:45
09:00

09:05
09:45

10:30
10:45
12:30
14:00

17:00
19:00

Registration

Welcome Address:

G. Kirchengast (head of the WegCenter)
Introduction: Prof. J. Jilkova

A political framework for Energy Systems:

Prof J. Jilkova (University of Prague)

Coffee break

Part Il and discussion

Lunch break at Mensa

Comparative analysis of energy supply
and demand and energy intensity

in selected EU countries:

Prof. Stefan Schleicher (University of Graz)
End of day

Dinner for Czech participants at Café Global

Tuesday, Feb. 12" 2008

09:00

10:30

10:45

12:30

14:00

17:00
19:00

European electricity markets,
introduction in Electricity Economics:
Prof. R. Haas, Tech. University Vienna
Coffee break

Energy and Transport:

Dr. Amela Ajanovic, Tech. University Vienna
Lunch break at Mensa

Warming and Cooling Energy need and
the connection to climate change:

Mag. Christoph Téglhofer, Weg. Center Graz
End of day

Dinner for Czech participants at Bierbaron

Wednesday, Feb. 13" 2008

09:00

10:30
10:45
12:30
14:00

19:00

lebensminister

System aspects of renewable energy
sources (RES) and promotion schemes:
Prof. Jaroslav Knapek,

Technical University Prague

Coffee break

Part Il and discussion

Lunch break at Mensa

Sightseeing tour in Graz

and free time for students

Dinner for Czech participants at Café Global
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Thursday, Feb. 14" 2008

Excursion to Okopark Hartberg

08:15
08:30

17:00
22:00

bus in front of Wegener Center

departure
incl. film in Maxoom (imax wall)

Buschenschank
Back in Graz

Friday, Feb. 15" 2008

09:00

10:30
10:45
12:30
14:00

15:00

17:00
19:00

Energy Efficiency in buildings and
new technologies

Prof. Wolfgang Streicher,

Technical University Graz

Coffee break

Part Il and discussion

Lunch break at Mensa

Visit of TU Graz, Institute of Thermal
Engineering: W. Streicher

Visit of the Hydrogen Center Graz

End of day
Dinner for Czech participants at Bierbaron
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