Interdisciplinary Winterschool 2008 on "The Future of Energy Systems in Austria and the Czech Republic"

Sund	ay, Feb. 10 th 2008	Tues	day, Feb. 12 th 2008	Thurs	sday, Feb. 14 th 2008
Arrival i	n Graz	10:30 10:45 12:30 14:00	European electricity markets, introduction in Electricity Economics: Prof. R. Haas, Tech. University Vienna Coffee break Energy and Transport: Dr. Amela Ajanovic, Tech. University Vienna Lunch break at Mensa Warming and Cooling Energy need and the connection to climate change: Mag. Christoph Töglhofer, Weg. Center Graz	08:15 08:30	bus in front of Wegener Center departure incl. film in Maxoom (imax wall)
			End of day		Buschenschank
19:00	Dinner for Czech participants at Bierbaron	19:00	Dinner for Czech participants at Bierbaron	22:00	Back in Graz
Monday, Feb. 11 th 2008		Wednesday, Feb. 13 th 2008		Friday, Feb. 15 th 2008	
WIOTIG	ay, 165. 11 2000	VVCai	1e3ddy, 1 cb. 10 2000	Tilda	y, 1 co. 10 2000
08:45	Registration				
09:05	Welcome Address: G. Kirchengast (head of the WegCenter) Introduction: Prof. J. Jílková A political framework for Energy Systems: Prof J. Jílková (University of Prague)	09:00	System aspects of renewable energy sources (RES) and promotion schemes: Prof. Jaroslav Knápek, Technical University Prague	09:00	Energy Efficiency in buildings and new technologies Prof. Wolfgang Streicher, Technical University Graz
10:30	Coffee break	10:30	Coffee break	10:30	Coffee break
10:45	Part II and discussion	10:45	Part II and discussion	10:45	Part II and discussion
12:30	Lunch break at Mensa	12:30	Lunch break at Mensa	12:30	Lunch break at Mensa
14:00	Comparative analysis of energy supply and demand and energy intensity in selected EU countries: Prof. Stefan Schleicher (University of Graz)		Sightseeing tour in Graz and free time for students Dinner for Czech participants at Café Global		Visit of TU Graz, Institute of Thermal Engineering: W. Streicher Visit of the Hydrogen Center Graz
	End of day Dinner for Czech participants at Café Global	lebensminist	Wegener Cent www.wegcenter.		End of day Dinner for Czech participants at Bierbaron